07-30-200-005

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

43 AC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

9-5-30 PT N E QR (10T 5)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-17-73
7-19-77
5-1-86
5-15-02

MILLER MARVIN A & CHARIOTTE M

JONES KERMIT & MARGUERITE K BRADSHAW

JONES KERMIT & MARGUERITE K

ATKINS EMEL L & MARGARET B
ATKINS MARGARET B

M TR

C.F. 32,00
NO

C.F. 56.00
SP NO FEE

EEI=130 RRNT-34485




